FOOD

Might as well be Fries

Peaches & Burrata

pickled cantaloupe, crispy serrano ham, halbanero hot

honey, herbs

Asparagus Gribiche

egg, capers, pickles, mixed herbs, charred lemon

Polmard Beef Tartare
capers, crushed tortilla chips, chives, sourdough

Chili Ginger Tiger Prawns
sambal, scallions, ginger, garlic, sourdough
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Spicy Rigatoni
chorizo, calabrian chili, mascarpone, parmesan

Smashed Burger
dill pickle, onion, comeback sauce

Roasted Broccoli
pickled beet salad, root veg gravy, fried shallot

Pork Belly
hoisin glazed, bitter greens, crispy parsnip,
maple mustard

Hanger Steak
heirloom carrots, veal jus

SWEET

70% Valrhona Chocolate Mousse
olive oil, sea salt

Cal

Vegetarian and Vegan options available on request

(10% service charge)
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fingerling potatoes, sea salt, malt vinegar, thyme

$130

$120

$140

$180

$160

$165

$145

$200

$230

$85





