FOOD



\$85

Might as well be Fries fingerling potatoes, sea salt, malt vinegar, thyme	\$60
Peaches & Burrata pickled cantaloupe, crispy serrano ham, habanero hot honey, herbs	\$130
Asparagus Gribiche egg, capers, pickles, mixed herbs, charred lemon	\$120
Polmard Beef Tartare capers, crushed tortilla chips, chives, sourdough	\$140
Chili Ginger Tiger Prawns sambal, scallions, ginger, garlic, sourdough	\$180
Spicy Rigatoni chorizo, calabrian chili, mascarpone, parmesan	\$160
Smashed Burger dill pickle, onion, comeback sauce	\$165
Roasted Broccoli pickled beet salad, root veg gravy, fried shallot	\$145
Pork Belly hoisin glazed, bitter greens, crispy parsnip, maple mustard	\$200
Hanger Steak heirloom carrots, veal jus	\$230



70% Valrhona Chocolate Mousse olive oil, sea salt



Vegetarian and Vegan options available on request (10% service charge)